Train N°
Particularités
Ajaccio

Les Salines
Ricanto

Cavone

Effrico
Mezzana
Carbuccia
Ucciani

Tavera
Bocognano
Vizzavona
Tattone
Savaggio
Vivario
Venaco
Poggio-Riventosa
Corte

Soveria
Francardo
Ponte Lsccia
Ponte Leccia
Pietralba

Novella

Palasca
Belgodare PK 79+800
Belgodare

Le Regino
Monticello

lle Rousse
Bodri

Marine de Davia
Aregno Plage
Algajola
Sant'Ambroggio
Marine de Sant'Ambroggio
Lumio L'Arinella
Camp Raffalli (GR20)
Tennis-Club
Balagne - Orizontenovo
Lido

Calvi

Ligonds:

¢(¢ https://www.train-corse.com

4
SfSDF
[ 8:10
e 8:15
» 8:18
= 8:20
5 8:24
8:31
» 8:41
= 8:52
5 8:56
9:10
* 9:24
= 9:30
5 9:32
9:40
A 10:02
x  10:06
10:18
w1029
A 10:43
A 10552
D —

A: Arvivée - Arrival - Ankunft - Arvivo

Hovaires valable du 7 septembre 2020 au 3 janvier 2021

103
sfSDF

10:57
11:06
11:24
11:38
11:45
11:49
11:56
12:07
12:12
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:30
12:32
12:35
12:38
12:41
12:43
12:46
12:47

Ajaccio - Calvi

8
sfSDF
15:20
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:34
15:39
15:49
16:00
16:04
16:16
16:30
16:36
16:38
16:46
17:03
17:07
17:19
17:30
17:44

17:53
—

D : Départ - Departure - Start - Partenza

105
sfSDF

18:05
18:14
18:32
18:46
18:53
18:57
19:04
19:15
19:20
19:24
19:27
19:30
19:33
19:38
19:40
19:43
19:46
19:49
19:51
19:54
19:55

14
Usa
7:39
7:44
7:47
7:49
7:53
7:58
8:08
8:19
8:23
8:35
8:48
8:54
8:56
9:04
9:18
9:22
9:40
9:51
10:04
10:13

AF ; Arvét Facultatif - Optional Stop - optionaler Stopp - arvesto opzionals

U'Sa: Uniquement les Samadis - runs saturdays~ cireula i sabbati- lauft samstags
SFSDF : Sauf Sameds, Dimanches ot Fites - except saturdays sundays and public holidays - aufer samtags sonntags und feisrtags - eccetto sabbato domenichs o fastivi

109
Usa

10:19
10:28
10:46
11:00
11:07
11:11
11:18
11:29
11:35
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:53
11:55
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:06
12:09
12:10

Usa
15:09
15:14
15:17
15:19
15:23
15:28
15:38
15:49
15:53
16:05
16:18
16:24
16:26
16:34
16:48
16:52
17:07
17:18
17:31
17:40

111
USa

17:48
17:57
18:15
18:29
18:36
18:40
18:47
18:58
19:05
19:09
19:12
19:15
19:18
19:23
19:25
19:28
19:31
19:34
19:36
19:39
19:40

DF : Cireule Dimanchas et Fétes - Run on sundags and public holidays - f2hrt sonntags und feisrtagen - cireulo domeniche o festivi

n https://www.facebook.com/traincorse

4D
DF
8:19
8:24
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:38
8:48
8:59
9:03
9:15
9:28
9:34
9:36
9:44
9:58
10:02
10:19
10:30
10:43
10:52

103D
DF

11:00
11:09
11:27
11:41
11:48
11:52
11:59
12:10
7
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:33
12:35
12:38
12:41
12:44
12:46
12:49
12:50

8D

DF
16:20
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:34
16:39
16:49
17:00
17:04
17:16
17:29
17:35

17:45
17:59

18:20
18:31
18:44
18:53

J https://twitter.com/CorseTrain

107D
DF

19:00
19:09
19:27
19:41
19:48
19:52
19:59
20:10
20:15
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:28
20:33
20:35
20:38
20:41
20:44
20:46
20:49
20:50



Calvi - Ajaccio

Hovaires valable du 7 septembre 2020 au 3 janvier 2021

Numéro decirculation 100 3 104 ° 106 13 110 19 100D 3D 104D 70
Particularités SfSDF SFSDF SfSDF SfSDF Usa Usa Usa Usa DF DF DF DF
Calvi D 640 15:55 7:05 15:45 7:45 15:45

Lido w641 15:56 7:06 15:46 7:46 15:46

Balagne - Orizontenovo N 644 15:59 7:09 15:49 7:49 15:49

Tennis-Club w646 16:01 7:11 15:51 7:51 15:51

Camp Raffalli (GR20) aF 6:49 16:04 7:14 15:54 7:54 15:54

Lumio L'Arinella w652 16:07 7:17 15:57 7:57 15:57

Marine de Sant'Ambroggio ¥ 655 16:10 7:20 16:00 8:00 16:00
Sant‘Ambroggio w657 16:12 7:22 16:02 8:02 16:02

Algajola A 7:02 16:17 7:27 16:07 8:07 16:07

Aregno Plage w705 16:20 7:30 16:10 8:10 16:10

Marine de Davia N 7:08 16:23 7:33 16:13 8:13 16:13

Bodri 7L 16:26 7:36 16:16 8:16 16:16

fle Rousse 7:17 16:31 7:41 16:21 8:21 16:21

Monticello w720 16:34 7:44 16:24 8:24 16:24

Le Regino N 732 16:46 7:56 16:36 8:36 16:36

Belgodere o 7:39 16:53 8:03 16:43 8:43 16:43

Belgodire PK 79+800 w743 16:57 8:07 16:47 8:47 16:47

Palasca w7550 17:04 8:14 16:54 8:54 16:54

Novella N 8:04 17:18 08:28 17:08 9:08 17:08

Pietralba w822 17:36 8:46 17:26 9:26 17:26

Ponte Leccia A 831 17:45 8:55 17:35 9:35 17:35

Ponte Leccia D — 9:03 — 17:56 — 8:59 — 17:43 — 09:39 — 17:40
Francardo " 9:13 18:06 9:08 17:52 09:48 17:49
Soveria e 9:27 18:20 9:22 18:06 10:02 18:03
Corte 9:39 18:31 9:39 18:20 10:18 18:21
Poggio-Riventosa e 9:50 18:42 9:50 18:31 10:29 |
Venaco A; 10:01 18:51 9:54 18:35 10:33 18:36
Vivario 10:17 19:07 10:10 18:51 10:49 18:52
Savaggio " 10:25 19:15 10:18 18:59 10:57 |
Tattone e 10:28 19:18 10:21 19:02 11:00 19:03
Vizzavona " 10:35 19:25 10:27 19:08 11:06 19:09
Bocognano 10:47 19:37 10:39 19:20 11:18 19:21
Tavera " 10:56 19:46 10:48 19:29 11:27 19:30
Ueciani e 11:00 19:50 10:52 19:33 11:31 19:34
Carbuccia » 11:11 20:01 11:03 19:44 11:42 19:45
Mezzana 11:24 20:12 11:14 19:55 11:53 19:56
Effrico " 11:28 20:15 11:18 20:00 11:57 20:00
Cavone e 11:32 20:18 11:22 20:03 12:01 20:04
Ricanto » 11:34 20:20 11:24 20:05 12:03 20:06
Les Salines e 11:37 20:23 11:27 20:09 12:06 20:09
Ajaccio A 11:42 20:27 11:32 20:13 12:11 20:14
Ligonds: A Arrivés - Arrival -~ Ankunft ~ Arvio

D : Départ - Departure - Start - Partenza

AF : Arvét Facultati¥ - Optional Stop - optionaler Stopp - arvesto opzionale

U'Sa: Uniquement les Samadis - runs saturdays~ cireula i sabbati- lauft samstags

SFSDF : Sauf Sameds, Dimanches ot Fites - except saturdays sundays and public holidays - aufer samtags sonntags und feisrtags - eccetto sabbato domenichs o fastivi
DF : Circule Dimanchas et Fites - Run on sundays and public holidags ~ #2hrt sonntags und feisrtagen - cireulo domenichs 8 festivi

4(_ https://www.train-corse.com n https://www.facebook.com/traincorse 4 hitpsi//twitter.com/CorseTrain



